Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

D Candidate's Election Filing I:IDisclosurc Report, ten days preceding election DGencx‘al Election
& Political Committee's Election Filing EDisc]osurc Report, ten days following election EP]’imary Election
I:l Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: _ Sept. ~ Dec.  Mar. __ June
I, B , candidate for the office of
orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

" FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

1, chairman of the F 'F L(,”d "f

Committee, or I, (Ra VR arsiays B H r b..{ /]/ . treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
T ]

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

15 , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ q§ / D,{ D Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ ! 2

I, (—Ra T Y avTar, H ‘C/‘Otff/ , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
1
that the information contained herejlis./wle and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

: 4L Date: Q / géf [ Z/ Signed:m Date: q Bdl'
Candidgge’or Campaign C?nairman/Treasurer Justice of the Pegee

: . , icole L. Cobb

Comfittee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public Nicole :

Incumbent Notary Public, State of New HampShEZG
Ve askece led My Commission Expires August 18,2

b




eport for the City of Manchester

1 ter, NUEQAIQT/ P 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481
A tritation shall mean a paymes f, LI subseription, ansessiment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance
o o a candidate, an incumbent official o) jw-!if-' I'commitice made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election
of any candidate. Contributions sha I include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers
r ) ! 3 5

who receive no pay tlu refore ur the use of e suncl resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Repoit Period Ending:

T’omn Sch!ende!

ull Namie of Contributor

L awrence Costd

F’cwo Si mih/ Dai Leﬂ MOWLrAy

7 A ddﬂ;ss o
PO Box 399 Not’ungham NH 03290

_Dgé‘e Received

Amount

9/22/2021

$2,500.00

912712021

Patlerson Siieet Manchestdr NH 03102

$75.00

112 Holt A\/e manchester, NH 03103 9/25/2021

$300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PAGE #

OF

Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:

$2,875.00
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shall include the use of anything

Full Namce of Contributor H

Oee. Moo

Address

f AT gl b4 L
]
{ niract. navment Tor services. du
i volivatt, Pay e I OGS, CLi
T WProcaiacs ooz e (g,
C 101 1nc LITDQSE ¢ P
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Myvalue but shall s

Date Rec‘sf'xe_d' !

Amount

cs advance, forebearance
ieneing the nomination or election
1wt include the services of volunteers
use of personal resourees by « candidate on his behalll, (City Charter - Section 5.29)

$0.00

$0.00

ST, N— S—

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:

$0.00

PAGE # OF




Processed
Date

2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-30
2021-09-29
2021-09-29
2021-08-29
2021-09-22
2021-09-27
2021-09-24
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-23
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-08-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-22
2021-09-20
2021-N9-19
2021-09-18
2021-09-17

Donation

Amount
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$30.00
$25.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00

First Name Last Name
Debarah Crosbhy
Dan Garthwaite
Mark Battle
Graham Donington
Wendy Thibault
Judy Aron
Bob Greene
Jay Block
Cheryl Wasserstrom
Scott MacFarland
Ronald Voveris
Jay Ruais
John Leavitt
Janice Mathews
Jesse Edwards
Jeffrey Creem
Marielien MacKay
Karen Simmans
Rabert Burns
Kathy Thibaudeau
Bernard Gamache
John Vinson
David Sweeney
Gerald J Thodora
Irina Tundel
J ANDREW HUANG
James Morgan
Christopher Taylor
Marc Major
NH State Rep No Silber
Daryl Abbas
Thomas White
Deborah Starin
Lopri Bailard
william smith
Daniel Mowery

iz

Address Line 1
8506 Coventry Drive
166 Varney St
99 Vermont Street
1666 Union Street
298 Village Street
266 Forest Road
11 Campbello Street
2717 Avenida Corazon SE
51 Narton Avenue
8 Marthas Way
50 Sanborn Drive,
1270 Somerville Street
1B Meadowecrest Road
29 Woodbury Road
33 Rattlesnake Hill Road
7 Celeste st
9 WEBSTER ST
58 Birkdale Road
91 Hitching Post Ln
520 Coolidge Avenue
102 Bay St.
12 Poplar Street
19 Alan Cir
PO Box 518
36 Marguerite Street
2212 Rosa Vista Terrace
5 eastgate rd
502 N Pembroke Rd
574 Weston Road
243 Mountain Dr
34 South Shore Road
34 Berkeley Street
457 Varney Street
620 Brent Street

PO Box 103

906 Snowberry Lane
112 Holt Avenue

Address Line 2

City
Rowlett
Manchester
Methuen
Manchester
Concord
Acworth
Hudson
Rio Rancho
Manchester
Bedford
Nashua
Manchester
Hooksett
Weare
Auburn
Nashua
NASHUA
Bedford
Bedfard
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Londonderry
Alton Bay
Manchester
Camarillo
Derry
Pembroke
Manchester
Gilford
Salem
Nashua
Manchester
Manchester
Sanibel

Manchester

State

™
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NM
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
CA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH

Zip
75089
3102
1844
3104
3303
3607
3051
87124
3109
3110
3063
3103
3106
3281
3032
3064
3064
3110
3110
3102
3104
3104
3053
3810
3103
93012
3038
3275
3103
3248
3079
3064
3102
2103
33857
3109



Trampalon Mypern ditures Disclasure Repart for the City of Manchester

" farichostern, NI 833 03-624-6155 1. 603-624-648]
Bt mcan the disbursement afmeoney o thing o value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political

puiposes, womake such o disbursement in the future, (City Charier - Section 5.29)

Repert Period Ending: 7/&&/2_/___ .

['aid to or will be Paid to (Full Name)

| ' Address

Nature of Expense | Date Paid

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Teotal of Expenditures Itemized on this page:

$0.00




