

Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:	
Candidate's Election Filing Disclosu	are Report, ten days preceding election General Election
Political Committee's Election Filing	are Report, ten days following election Primary Election
Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: Sept Dec	
FOR CANDIDATE FILING:	
Ι,	, candidate for the office of
or I,	, fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following	g report of contributions and expenditures.
FOR COMMITTEE FILING:	
I,	chairman of the Friends of Victoria Sullivan
Committee, or I, Raymond Hebert	, treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding
\$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following	
FOR INCUMBENT FILING:	
Ι,	, incumbent for the office of
have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding \$500 for the per	riod indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.
SUMMARY OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: \$ 95100	Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: \$
I, Raymond Hebert	, candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my	knowledge and belief.
Signed: Date: 9/3	Date: 9/30/21 Justice of the Peace
Committee Chairman/Treasurer	Notary Public Notary Public, State of New Hampshire
Incumbent See attached	My Commission Expires August 18, 2026



Campaign Contributions Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clork/One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending		
----------------------	--	--

Full Name of Contributor	Address	Date Received	Amount
Lawrence Costa	PO Box 399 Nottingham NH 03290	9/22/2021	\$2,500.00
Ronnie Schlender	Patterson Street Manchestdr NH 03102	9/27/2021	\$75.00
David Smith / Daniel Mowrey	112 Holt AVe manchester, NH 03103	9/25/2021	\$300.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
Disal function was presented as the control of the	Total of Receipts Item	ized on this page:	\$2,875.00

PA	AGE	#	OF



Campaign Confrigutions Discinsure Report for the City of Manchester Office of the City Clork/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending:	9/30	121	
	/		

Full Name of Contributor	Address Date Received	Amount
See Attached	,	\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
,		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
	Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:	\$0.00

PAGE # _____ OF ____

Processed Date	Donation Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address Line 1	Address Line 2	City	State	Zip
2021-09-30	\$50.00	Deborah	Crosby	8506 Coventry Drive		Rowlett	TX	75089
2021-09-30	\$100.00	Dan	Garthwaite	166 Varney St		Manchester	NH	3102
2021-09-30	\$150.00	Mark	Battle	99 Vermont Street		Methuen	MA	1844
2021-09-30	\$50.00	Graham	Donington	1666 Union Street		Manchester	NH	3104
2021-09-29	\$250.00	Wendy	Thibault	298 Village Street		Concord	NH	3303
2021-09-29	\$50.00	Judy	Aron	266 Forest Road		Acworth	NH	3607
2021-09-29	\$100.00	Bob	Greene	11 Campbello Street		Hudson	NH	305:
2021-09-28	\$100.00	Jay	Block	2717 Avenida Corazon SE		Rio Rancho	NM	87124
2021-09-27	\$50.00	Cheryl	Wasserstrom	51 Norton Avenue		Manchester	NH	3109
2021-09-24	\$250.00	Scott	MacFarland	8 Marthas Way		Bedford	NH	3110
2021-09-23	\$5.00	Ronald	Voveris	50 Sanborn Drive,		Nashua	NH	3063
2021-09-23	\$50.00	Jay	Ruais	1270 Somerville Street		Manchester	NH	3103
2021-09-23	\$100.00	John	Leavitt	1B Meadowcrest Road		Hooksett	NH	3106
2021-09-23	\$100.00	Janice	Mathews	29 Woodbury Road	PO Box 103	Weare	NH	3281
2021-09-23	\$100.00	Jesse	Edwards	33 Rattlesnake Hill Road		Auburn	NH	3032
2021-09-22	\$100.00	Jeffrey	Creem	7 Celeste st		Nashua	NH	3064
2021-09-22	\$50.00	Mariellen	MacKay	9 WEBSTER ST		NASHUA	NH	3064
2021-09-22	\$100.00	Karen	Simmons	58 Birkdale Road		Bedford	NH	3110
2021-09-22	\$50.00	Robert	Burns	91 Hitching Post Ln		Bedford	NH	3110
2021-09-22	\$25.00	Kathy	Thibaudeau	520 Coolidge Avenue		Manchester	NH	3102
2021-09-22	\$1,000.00	Bernard	Gamache	102 Bay St.		Manchester	NH	3104
2021-09-22	\$50.00	John	Vinson	12 Poplar Street		Manchester	NH	3104
2021-09-22	\$15.00	David	Sweeney	19 Alan Cir		Londonderry	NH	3053
2021-09-22	\$10.00	Gerald J	Thodora	PO Box 518		Alton Bay	NH	3810
2021-09-22	\$25.00	Irina	Tundel	36 Marguerite Street		Manchester	NH	3103
2021-09-22	\$50.00	J ANDREW	HUANG	2212 Rosa Vista Terrace		Camarillo	CA	93012
2021-09-22	\$2,500.00	James	Morgan	5 eastgate rd		Derry	NH	3038
2021-09-22	\$100.00	Christopher	Taylor	502 N Pembroke Rd		Pembroke	NH	3275
2021-09-22	\$100.00	Marc	Major	574 Weston Road		Manchester	NH	3103
2021-09-22	\$250.00	NH State Rep No	Silber	243 Mountain Dr		Gilford	NH	3249
2021-09-22	\$250.00	Daryl	Abbas	34 South Shore Road		Salem	NH	3079
2021-09-22	\$30.00	Thomas	White	34 Berkeley Street		Nashua	NH	3064
2021-09-20	\$25.00	Deborah	Starin	457 Varney Street		Manchester	NH	3102
2021-09-19	\$250.00	Louri	Boilard	680 Brent Street		Manchester	NH	3103
2021-09-18	\$100.00	william	smith	906 Snowberry Lane		Sanibel	FL	33957
2021-09-17	\$50.00	Daniel	Mowery	112 Holt Avenue		Manchester	NH	3109





Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester Office of the City Clock/One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

An expenditure shall mean the disbursement of money or thing of value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political purposes, to make such a disbursement in the future. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending:	9/30/21	1 7
	1100 /	

Paid to or will be Paid to (Full Name)	Address	Nature of Expense	Date Paid	Amount
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		Total of Expenditures Item	ized on this page:	\$0.00

PAGE # _____ OF ____